
Comprehensive Primary Care Plus (CPC+) 
A new model for primary care in America 

CPC+ Practice Open Door Forum Calendar 

August 2016 Events 

To register for a CPC+ Practice Open Door Forum, please click on the 
event link and enter your information. You will receive an email with 
details for attending the webinar. For reasonable accommodation, 
please contact CPCplus@cms.hhs.gov. 
 
 

Event Date Time Registration 

General CPC+ Overview and Q&A Tuesday, Aug. 2 4:00-5:00 PM EDT Register here! 

General CPC+ Overview and Q&A Wednesday,  
Aug. 3 8:30-9:30 AM EDT Register here! 

General CPC+ Overview and Q&A Thursday, Aug. 4 6:00-7:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Financial Overview and Q&A Tuesday, Aug. 9 2:30-3:30 PM EDT Register here! 

Why I’m Applying to CPC+: 
featuring a practice participating in 
the original CPC model 

Wednesday,  
Aug. 10 4:30-5:30 PM EDT Register here! 

Care Delivery Overview and Q&A Friday, Aug. 12 9:30-10:30 AM EDT Register here! 

Practice Administrator & 
Leadership Q&A Monday, Aug. 15 12:30-1:30 PM EDT Register here! 

Why I’m Applying to CPC+: 
featuring a practice participating in 
the original CPC model 

Tuesday, Aug. 16 2:00-3:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Financial Overview and Q&A Thursday, Aug. 18 5:00-6:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Clinician Q&A Monday, Aug. 22 6:00-7:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Open Door Forum for ACOs Thursday, Aug. 25 8:30-9:30 AM EDT Register here! 

Health IT Overview and Q&A Friday, Aug. 26 2:00-3:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ Application 
and Q&A Tuesday, Aug. 30 8:30-9:30 AM EDT Register here! 
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Event Date Time Registration 

Health IT and Care Delivery 
Overview and Q&A Thursday, Sept. 1 4:30-5:30 PM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ 
Application and Q&A Tuesday, Sept. 6 4:30-5:30 PM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ 
Application and Q&A Wednesday, Sept. 7 9:00-10:00 AM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ 
Application and Q&A Monday, Sept. 12 1:00-2:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ 
Application and Q&A Tuesday, Sept. 13 8:30-9:30 AM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ 
Application and Q&A Wednesday, Sept. 14 4:00-5:00 PM EDT Register here! 

Submitting your CPC+ 
Application and Q&A Thursday, Sept. 15 8:30-9:30 AM EDT Register here! 

September 2016 Events 

CPC+ Website Care Delivery Video 

Applicant FAQ Application Checklist 

For More Information: 

Comprehensive Primary Care Plus (CPC+) 
A new model for primary care in America 

CPC+ Practice Open Door Forum Calendar 

To register for a CPC+ Practice Open Door Forum, please click on the 
event link and enter your information. You will receive an email with 
details for attending the webinar. For reasonable accommodation, 
please contact CPCplus@cms.hhs.gov. 
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